VALCAM-HT™
Obenhängender Normschieber für außermittige Druckbelastungen
Product discription:
Aerial cam unit capable to withstand thrust load from all
directions (right and left, up and down)
Working force designed for 1 million strokes
For more information, see the working force distribution
diagram in the   PDF
Article properties:
CAM-Type Aerial CAM
Variants:
Articlenumber Article name
Cam
Width
W1
Shutheight
H1
Work Area
Width
W
Work Area
Height
H
Stroke
Hw
Working
Angle
u (°)
Working Force
F (kN)*
Weight
(kg)
VACYHT100-00 VACYHT100-00 100 245 100 115 35,4 0 86,7 33,2
VACYHT100-10 VACYHT100-10 100 245 100 115 42,8 10 86,7 32,2
VACYHT100-20 VACYHT100-20 100 245 100 115 50,7 20 86,7 31,5
VACYHT100-30 VACYHT100-30 100 250 100 115 59,7 30 86,7 31,5
VACYHT100-40 VACYHT100-40 100 260 100 115 70,7 40 86,7 32
VACYHT100-50 VACYHT100-50 100 270 100 115 85,6 50 86,7 32,9
VACYHT100-60 VACYHT100-60 100 280 100 115 82 60 86,7 34,5
VACYHT100-70 VACYHT100-70 100 280 100 115 81,9 70 86,7 36,2
VACPHT100-00 VACPHT100-00 100 245 100 115 35,4 0 116,1 33,2
VACPHT100-10 VACPHT100-10 100 245 100 115 42,8 10 116,1 32,2
VACPHT100-20 VACPHT100-20 100 245 100 115 50,7 20 116,1 31,5
VACPHT100-30 VACPHT100-30 100 250 100 115 59,7 30 116,1 31,5
VACPHT100-40 VACPHT100-40 100 260 100 115 70,7 40 116,1 32
VACPHT100-50 VACPHT100-50 100 270 100 115 85,6 50 116,1 32,9
VACPHT100-60 VACPHT100-60 100 280 100 115 82 60 116,1 34,5
VACPHT100-70 VACPHT100-70 100 280 100 115 81,9 70 116,1 36,2
VACYHT140-00 VACYHT140-00 140 275 140 120 35,4 0 112,8 53
VACYHT140-10 VACYHT140-10 140 275 140 120 42,8 10 112,8 51,5
VACYHT140-20 VACYHT140-20 140 275 140 120 50,7 20 112,8 50,5
VACYHT140-30 VACYHT140-30 140 275 140 120 59,7 30 112,8 49,8
VACYHT140-40 VACYHT140-40 140 285 140 120 70,7 40 112,8 51,1
VACYHT140-50 VACYHT140-50 140 300 140 120 85,6 50 112,8 54
VACYHT140-60 VACYHT140-60 140 310 140 120 82 60 112,8 56
VACYHT140-70 VACYHT140-70 140 310 140 120 81,9 70 112,8 57,5
VALCAM-HT™
Obenhängender Normschieber für außermittige Druckbelastungen
Articlenumber Article name
Cam
Width
W1
Shutheight
H1
Work Area
Width
W
Work Area
Height
H
Stroke
Hw
Working
Angle
u (°)
Working Force
F (kN)*
Weight
(kg)
VACPHT140-00 VACPHT140-00 140 275 140 120 35,4 0 159,3 53
VACPHT140-10 VACPHT140-10 140 275 140 120 42,8 10 159,3 51,5
VACPHT140-20 VACPHT140-20 140 275 140 120 50,7 20 159,3 50,5
VACPHT140-30 VACPHT140-30 140 275 140 120 59,7 30 159,3 49,8
VACPHT140-40 VACPHT140-40 140 285 140 120 70,7 40 159,3 51,1
VACPHT140-50 VACPHT140-50 140 300 140 120 85,6 50 159,3 54
VACPHT140-60 VACPHT140-60 140 310 140 120 82 60 159,3 56
VACPHT140-70 VACPHT140-70 140 310 140 120 81,9 70 159,3 57,5